Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
1A
VA JEAN CLAUDE
021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 88
3 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 141
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 189
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 237
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 6 6 5 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 86
3 9 8 6 6 6 4 39 125
4 7 6 6 6 4 3 32 157
5 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 204
6 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 537

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
1B
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
PAMIERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 96
3 10 9 6 5 5 5 40 136
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 180
5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 228
6 10X 8 7 6 5 5 41 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 4 44 44
2 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 92
3 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 140
4 10X 7 6 5 4 3 35 175
5 9 8 7 5 5 M 34 209
6 10 9 8 5 5 5 42 251
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 520

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
1C
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
425999T
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 101
3 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 151
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 204
5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 255
6 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 300
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 103
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 159
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 206
5 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 253
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 305
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
2B
VALENTIN ANTONIN
925888A
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 5 2 41 86
3 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 133
4 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 180
5 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 227
6 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 101
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 147
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 190
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 236
6 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 282
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
2C
GIRARD BRIGITTE
455312E
BEAUCHAMP
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 4 M M 25 25
2 8 8 7 7 6 1 37 62
3 7 7 6 5 3 1 29 91
4 7 7 7 5 4 3 33 124
5 8 8 8 5 4 3 36 160
6 9 8 8 8 4 2 39 199
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 3 2 2 29 29
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 74
3 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 113
4 10 10 8 5 4 2 39 152
5 9 8 7 7 5 1 37 189
6 10X 7 7 6 5 5 40 229
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 428

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
3A
CHOQUENOT BERTO JULIA
963290E
CAUSSADE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 4 3 38 38
2 8 8 7 6 6 1 36 74
3 4 4 4 3 2 M 17 91
4 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 134
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 181
6 7 7 5 5 4 1 29 210
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 5 4 3 35 35
2 8 6 5 4 4 3 30 65
3 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 103
4 9 8 8 7 7 1 40 143
5 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 181
6 8 8 8 4 2 M 30 211
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 421

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
3B
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 41
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 86
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 142
4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 188
5 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 229
6 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 9 8 8 6 3 1 35 85
3 10 10 9 7 6 4 46 131
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 175
5 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 216
6 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 259
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 534

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
4A
LOGEOIS MICKAEL
329140L
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 103
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 158
4 10X 10X 10 10 8 8 56 214
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 270
6 10 9 9 9 9 M 46 316
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 114
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 168
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 224
5 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 280
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 336
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 27 Total 10X 9 Total points 652

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
4B
STACEY MICHELE
715325C
FRONTON
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 104
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 159
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 209
5 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 263
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 315
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 106
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 160
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 212
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 268
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 323
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 7 Total points 638

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
5A
DOCQUOIS ANTONIN
891600F
FRONTON
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 10 10 60 60
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 116
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 168
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 223
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 278
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 336
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 10 Série 1: 336
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 112
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 168
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 224
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 280
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 336
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 38 Total 10X 15 Total points 672

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
5B
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 102
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 152
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 205
5 10X 10 10 10 8 7 55 260
6 10X 10 10 10 9 7 56 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 107
3 9 9 9 8 8 M 43 150
4 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 206
5 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 260
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 313
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 6 Total points 629

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
5C
DOCQUOIS LAURENT
590986B
BARAQUEVILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 96
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 150
4 9 9 9 9 8 M 44 194
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 242
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 291
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 103
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 151
4 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 198
5 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 249
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
6A
MONFORT LYSIAN
047424Y
AUCH
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 9 9 9 7 M 44 94
3 10X 9 9 9 6 6 49 143
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 193
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 239
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 104
3 10 10 8 8 8 6 50 154
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 207
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 256
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 306
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 593

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
6B
GROS JEAN CHRISTOPHE
014722C
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 105
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 154
4 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 206
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 262
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 317
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 110
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 167
4 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 219
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 268
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 325
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 325
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 5 Total points 642

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
6C
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 110
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 168
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 221
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 277
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 333
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 333
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 113
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 169
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 226
5 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 281
6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 339
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 339
Total 10+10X 32 Total 10X 12 Total points 672

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
6D
MERCIER CELINE
058857A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 107
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 156
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 208
5 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 256
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 93
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 140
4 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 192
5 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 242
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 289
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
7A
JACQUET SEBASTIEN
350924P
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 113
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 167
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 217
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 275
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 331
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 105
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 157
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 210
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 265
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 322
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 7 Total points 653

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
/B
ROMANET CHRISTIAN
849669D
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 5 M M 31 76
3 10X 9 9 9 6 6 49 125
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 170
5 9 9 8 8 8 M 42 212
6 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 261
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 6 6 M 38 38
2 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 76
3 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 121
4 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 171
5 10X 8 6 6 6 M 36 207
6 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 251
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X = 5 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
7C
PACE PATRICK
907925A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 108
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 160
4 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 210
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 265
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 320
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 104
3 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 154
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 205
5 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 255
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 3 Total points 625

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
8A
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 162
4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 215
5 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 266
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 317
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 106
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 158
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 211
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 264
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 319
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 319
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 5 Total points 636

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
8B
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 10 9 7 7 53 110
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 167
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 220
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 275
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 330
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 330
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 M 45 45
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 98
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 155
4 10X 10 10 9 8 M 47 202
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 258
6 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 315
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 10 Total points 645

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
8C
DOCQUOIS NATHAN
906689G
FRONTON
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 111
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 168
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 226
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 282
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 338
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 338
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 108
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 164
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 220
5 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 278
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 334
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 334
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 7 Total points 672

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
9A
CEDO JULIE
936713S
BOE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 101
3 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 142
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 194
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 241
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 6 6 5 44 92
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 138
4 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 185
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 231
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
9B
WAGNER SASHA
944992
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 92
3 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 128
4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 171
5 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 216
6 8 8 7 6 6 1 36 252
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 6 2 1 31 31
2 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 69
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 121
4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 161
5 10 9 8 8 2 2 39 200
6 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 242
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 1
10A
CEDO RUBEN
015023E
BOE
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 3 44 44
2 9 9 7 6 5 3 39 83
3 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 126
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 177
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 223
6 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 91
3 9 6 6 6 6 5 38 129
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 179
5 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 233
6 10 10 9 8 8 2 47 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X =~ 10  Total 10X = 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
1A
VINYALS ROMAIN
744688U
SAINT GAUDENS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 40
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 90
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 142
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 191
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 239
6 10X 9 8 8 7 2 44 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 10 10 9 7 5 4 45 85
3 10X 10 9 8 7 4 48 133
4 7 7 6 6 4 4 34 167
5 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 213
6 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 256
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 539

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
1B
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
425999T
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 100
3 10X 9 8 6 6 4 43 143
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 197
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 245
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 290
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 48
2 10X 10 7 6 6 3 42 90
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 141
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 195
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 247
6 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 300
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
1C
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
030398S
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 93
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 142
4 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 188
5 7 6 6 6 5 4 34 222
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 47
2 8 7 7 5 4 2 33 80
3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 124
4 8 5 5 5 4 3 30 154
5 9 7 7 6 6 1 36 190
6 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 227
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 495

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
2A
REGNIEZ MARCEL
629772K
NEGREPELISSE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 100
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 147
4 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 186
5 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 237
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 96
3 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 142
4 10X 8 8 7 6 4 43 185
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 230
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 281
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 563

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
2B
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 10 9 9 7 7 3 45 92
3 10 8 8 7 M M 33 125
4 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 168
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 211
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 254
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 37
2 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 79
3 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 120
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 166
5 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 212
6 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 505

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
2C
FEUGER JEAN-FREDERIC
913520G
CAUSSADE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 91
3 9 9 8 6 4 4 40 131
4 7 7 6 6 6 4 36 167
5 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 213
6 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 5 4 36 36
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 85
3 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 131
4 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 168
5 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 209
6 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 256
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 507

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
3A
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
PAMIERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 93
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 143
4 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 193
5 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 234
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 281
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 6 5 4 43 43
2 9 9 9 5 5 M 37 80
3 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 123
4 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 165
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 213
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 547

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
3B
DURAND OLIVIER
049165R
LISLE JOURDAIN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 9 9 7 2 M M 27 70
3 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 103
4 7 5 5 4 3 M 24 127
5 10 8 7 7 5 3 40 167
6 7 7 5 5 5 4 33 200
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 35
2 10X 8 6 6 5 4 39 74
3 9 9 8 5 5 M 36 110
4 7 5 4 4 2 2 24 134
5 7 6 5 5 5 5 33 167
6 9 9 7 6 5 3 39 206
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 206
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 406

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
4A
MECIAR SYLVAIN
019070D
SAINT BENOIT
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 93
3 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 143
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 198
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 248
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 297
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 97
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 140
4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 182
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 230
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 278
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 575

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
4B
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
635590]
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 4 3 38 38
2 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 89
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 137
4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 177
5 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 222
6 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 270
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 87
3 9 9 9 9 8 4 48 135
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 188
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 239
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 289
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 1 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
5A
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
310035V
CAHORS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 3 3 34 34
2 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 80
3 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 127
4 9 7 7 7 6 3 39 166
5 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 215
6 10 10 8 8 7 3 46 261
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 93
3 10 10 10 9 6 6 51 144
4 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 187
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 232
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 542

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
5B
TAUDOU MAEL
988833U
FUMEL
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 8 7 6 5 46 100
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 146
4 10X 9 8 8 8 4 47 193
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 246
6 10X 10 10 9 9 6 54 300
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 97
3 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 147
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 192
5 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 235
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 283
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 7 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
6A
ROMANET CHRISTIAN
849669D
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 43
2 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 87
3 10X 7 7 7 6 6 43 130
4 10 8 8 6 6 M 38 168
5 10X 9 7 7 6 5 44 212
6 9 8 7 5 5 M 34 246
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 6 M 43 43
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 90
3 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 127
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 175
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 220
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 272
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 518

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
6B
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 115
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 171
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 225
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 278
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 335
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 335
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 112
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 167
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 222
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 280
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 337
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 32 Total 10X 13 Total points 672

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
6C
JACQUET SEBASTIEN
350924P
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 111
3 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 170
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 220
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 273
6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 331
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 167
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 222
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 278
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 333
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 8 Série 2: 333
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 12 Total points 664

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
7A
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 102
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 159
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 215
5 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 267
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 321
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 111
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 5 53 164
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 222
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 277
6 10 10 10 9 8 M 47 324
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 10 Total points 645

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
/B
MONFORT LYSIAN
047424Y
AUCH
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 50
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 108
3 10X 10 10 9 7 6 52 160
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 216
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 271
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 321
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 105
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 160
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 211
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 268
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 322
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 4 Total points 643

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
8A
POUILLY FRANCK
407618N
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 9 8 8 8 M 43 92
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 140
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 187
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 238
6 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 286
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 5 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 102
3 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 157
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 207
5 10X 10X 10X 9 8 7 54 261
6 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 307
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 6 Total points 593

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
8B
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 106
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 157
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 209
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 261
6 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 312
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 109
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 162
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 215
5 10X 9 9 9 7 5 49 264
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 317
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 7 Total points 629

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
8C
LOGEOIS MICKAEL
329140L
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 165
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 218
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 273
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 329
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 108
3 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 161
4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 215
5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 266
6 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 323
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 7 Total points 652

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 2
9A
CAMPOURCY JULES
052111T
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 3 2 M 26 26
2 10 8 8 6 5 M 37 63
3 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 96
4 8 7 5 3 2 2 27 123
5 7 6 5 5 5 3 31 154
6 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 188
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 41
2 9 6 6 6 5 M 32 73
3 7 6 6 6 5 4 34 107
4 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 151
5 10 8 6 4 4 2 34 185
6 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 230
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 418

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
1A
REGNIEZ MARCEL
629772K
NEGREPELISSE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 4 4 40 40
2 8 8 6 6 5 2 35 75
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 119
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 169
5 10 9 8 7 5 M 39 208
6 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 40
2 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 79
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 127
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 173
5 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 211
6 8 6 6 6 6 4 36 247
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 501

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
1B
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 93
3 10 9 9 9 5 4 46 139
4 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 184
5 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 230
6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 47
2 10 10 7 7 6 5 45 92
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 142
4 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 184
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 231
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 544

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
1C
TORRAILLE AMELIE
888495F
PLAISANCE DU GERS
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 90
3 8 8 7 5 5 3 36 126
4 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 164
5 10 9 8 7 5 2 41 205
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 7 7 6 4 3 3 30 75
3 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 117
4 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 161
5 10 10 9 7 3 M 39 200
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
1D
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
425999T
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 102
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 151
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 199
5 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 250
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 302
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 99
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 146
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 192
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 242
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 294
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 596

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
2A
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
PAMIERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 2 39 39
2 10 10 8 7 6 4 45 84
3 9 9 9 9 5 5 46 130
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 180
5 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 227
6 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 5 M 34 34
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 83
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 129
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 173
5 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 219
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 543

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
2B
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
030398S
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 5 3 43 43
2 10X 8 6 5 5 5 39 82
3 9 6 6 6 3 2 32 114
4 10 9 8 8 8 M 43 157
5 8 8 6 4 4 4 34 191
6 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 226
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 37
2 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 76
3 9 9 7 7 6 2 40 116
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 160
5 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 199
6 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 238
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
2C
VINYALS ROMAIN
744688U
SAINT GAUDENS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 88
3 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 138
4 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 187
5 10 9 9 6 5 3 42 229
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 275
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 40
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 90
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 139
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 184
5 10X 9 7 7 6 5 44 228
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
3A
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 36
2 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 77
3 8 7 7 7 4 M 33 110
4 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 154
5 9 7 6 6 6 4 38 192
6 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 235
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 37
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 80
3 8 7 5 5 5 3 33 113
4 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 153
5 8 7 7 4 4 4 34 187
6 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 225
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 460

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
3B
GIRARD BRIGITTE
455312E
BEAUCHAMP
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 41
2 8 8 7 6 4 M 33 74
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 123
4 9 8 7 7 3 M 34 157
5 10 8 7 7 3 1 36 193
6 7 5 5 5 3 M 25 218
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 40
2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 87
3 10 7 6 6 5 3 37 124
4 8 6 6 5 4 1 30 154
5 10 8 7 7 7 M 39 193
6 8 7 7 5 M M 27 220
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 220
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 438

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
3C
HORNAIN REMI
851685V
NEGREPELISSE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 103
3 9 9 9 9 8 3 47 150
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 204
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 259
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 311
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 103
3 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 157
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 207
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 256
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 305
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 305
Total 10+410X | 14  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
4A
VALENTIN ANTONIN
925888A
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 87
3 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 134
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 176
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 220
6 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 4 47 47
2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 89
3 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 132
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 182
5 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 219
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 526

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
4B
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
310035V
CAHORS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 91
3 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 139
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 187
5 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 233
6 9 9 7 6 3 2 36 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 88
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 135
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 184
5 10 9 9 7 6 M 41 225
6 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 540

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
4C
RUOP SOPHIE
935803C
AUCH
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 4 4 3 30 30
2 7 7 6 3 2 M 25 55
3 8 6 3 3 2 2 24 79
4 9 9 9 6 5 4 42 121
5 8 7 6 5 3 2 31 152
6 9 7 5 2 2 1 26 178
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 3 M 35 35
2 9 8 7 5 4 2 35 70
3 9 6 5 3 3 M 26 96
4 8 8 5 4 4 M 29 125
5 8 6 6 5 2 M 27 152
6 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 191
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 191
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 369

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
5A
PUECH LUDOVIC
042247W
NEGREPELISSE
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 87
3 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 131
4 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 173
5 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 209
6 9 9 9 7 6 2 42 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 10X 9 8 7 5 5 44 93
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 139
4 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 177
5 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 224
6 10X 10 8 8 6 6 48 272
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 523

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
6A
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 114
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 169
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 227
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 284
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 339
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 339
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 109
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 165
4 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 223
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 281
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 337
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 8 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 34 Total 10X 14 Total points 676
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
6B
NICOLAS OLIVIER
974349A
AUCH
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 M 41 41
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 94
3 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 148
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 205
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 258
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 315
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 157
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 212
5 10X 10 9 8 7 M 44 256
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 309
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 309
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 7 Total points 624
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
6C
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 111
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 168
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 222
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 276
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 328
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 112
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 166
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 222
5 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 281
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 333
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 333
Total 10+10X = 25  Total 10X 10 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
6D
NAUDY CHANTAL
204128D
FRONTON
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 5 M 33 33
2 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 81
3 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 127
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 181
5 10 8 7 7 7 M 39 220
6 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 271
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 100
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 147
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 196
5 9 8 7 7 7 M 38 234
6 8 8 7 7 7 M 37 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 542
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
7A
MONFORT LYSIAN
047424Y
AUCH
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 112
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 165
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 221
5 10X 10X 9 8 8 6 51 272
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 323
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 104
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 158
4 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 210
5 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 260
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 313
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 11 Total points 636
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
/B
JACQUET SEBASTIEN
350924P
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 7 M 44 99
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 154
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 203
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 259
6 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 311
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 113
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 164
4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 221
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 276
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 324
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 7 Total points 635
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
7C
CADEILLAN NOEL
261294R
AUCH
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 106
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 158
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 210
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 265
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 316
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 107
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 160
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 214
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 268
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 322
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 4 Total points 638
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
7D
BUGNONE FREDERIC
256826]
BRESSOLS
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 41
2 10X 9 8 7 7 M 41 82
3 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 126
4 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 163
5 10 10 9 5 5 M 39 202
6 8 8 7 7 5 M 35 237
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 37
2 10 9 8 7 7 M 41 78
3 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 125
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 168
5 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 209
6 9 8 7 6 6 M 36 245
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 482
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
8A
POUILLY FRANCK
407618N
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 107
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 162
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 215
5 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 270
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 7 M 44 93
3 10X 8 8 6 M M 32 125
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 179
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 234
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 287
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 11 Total points 612
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
8B
BANQUET JOSUE
896199E
PLAISANCE DU GERS
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 90
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 142
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 192
5 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 233
6 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 M M 29 29
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 78
3 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 127
4 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 173
5 9 9 8 7 M M 33 206
6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 252
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points YA
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
8C
TAUDOU MAEL
988833U
FUMEL
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 106
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 M 47 153
4 10X 10X 10X 9 8 7 54 207
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 264
6 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 321
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 7 7 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 103
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 159
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 212
5 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 266
6 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 310
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X = 28  Total 10X = 16 Total points
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
9A
CLERC PIERRE
755445L
FRONTON
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 114
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 165
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 220
5 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 274
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 329
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10X 10X 9 8 8 55 112
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 164
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 214
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 268
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 324
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 8 Total points 653
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
9B
MERCIER CELINE
058857A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 7 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 102
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 152
4 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 202
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 254
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 309
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 100
3 10X 9 9 9 9 5 51 151
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 199
5 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 236
6 9 7 7 7 7 M 37 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 582
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
9C
VAILLE JEAN-BATISTE
920853C
PLAISANCE DU GERS
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 M 35 35
2 10 8 8 7 6 M 39 74
3 10X 10X 10 10 7 M 47 121
4 10 9 8 7 5 M 39 160
5 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 206
6 8 8 7 6 M M 29 235
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M M M M 14 14
2 7 6 5 M M M 18 32
3 10X 9 9 7 6 M 41 73
4 10 9 8 5 M M 32 105
5 7 7 5 5 M M 24 129
6 10X 10 6 5 5 M 36 165
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 165
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 400
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Castelsarrasin TAE 6/7 mai 2023

DEPART 3
10A
CHICQUEMOY ALICIA
008250T
CASTELSARRASIN
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 45
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 96
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 144
4 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 181
5 9 9 9 7 6 2 42 223
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 270
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 5 5 45 45
2 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 91
3 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 130
4 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 168
5 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 214
6 10 10 8 7 6 4 45 259
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points YA
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